
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 11 August 2023

M M2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DESPICABLE TAYLA Last start Masters winner RIC, 23/07/2023, R2, M M2/1/2S. Easey 529710 13/01931M 2M 6M 3M 4MB10/02/2019

 2 CALAMITY ETHICS Last start Masters placegetter GBN, 21/07/2023, R3, M M2/1/2D. Smith 532850 16/11733M 1M 2M 5M 5MB19/04/2019

 3 LIME ROCK PARK Weighted points score WPK, 19/07/2023, R11, P M2/1/2C. Bilal 535074 20/02462P 1M 6P 2P 6PB15/03/2019

 4 BODACIOUS STAR Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2023, R4, P M2/2/2J. Chapman 532708 25/02465P (BDN)Y 4P 1P 3PD16/04/2019

 5 BOB'S WAY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R3, M M2/1/1C. Priestley 532457 22/01856M 1M 3M 4P 5PD20/03/2019

 6 HAY PEPPER Last start Masters winner RIC, 30/07/2023, R4, M M3/1A. Williams 528273 7/01701M 2M 2M 5P 6YD03/12/2018

 7 CLARETOWN ROCKY Last start Masters placegetter GBN, 04/08/2023, R3, M M3/1C. Bilal 522784 11/01603M 2P 5M 7P 4MD14/04/2018

 8 DESPICABLE USHER Weighted points score WPK, 26/07/2023, R5, M M3/1S. Easey 529711 12/01088M 5M 3M 5M 6MD10/02/2019

 9 EMERALD GREEN Weighted points score RIS, 17/06/2023, R10, M M3/1B. Hayes Merzi 532702 8/0878M 6M 5C 6C 6PD05/04/2019

 10 ZENITH FAY Weighted points score GBN, 30/06/2023, R12, P M3/1D. Rowe 528706 8/0827P 5M 6P 8M 5PB22/12/2018
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Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 AGLAND LUAI 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/2J. Opetaia 547907 12/12194P 5P 7C 3C 6CD01/07/2020

 2 SHAWSHANK RED Last start winner NOW, 07/08/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Hazlett 560005 2/11951P 6P 3P 3P 1PD01/06/2021

 3 MISS SKY WAVE Last start winner GBN, 04/08/2023, R1, P 5/4V. Sultana 565166 1/01101P 4PB20/11/2021

 4 FLYING VANCE Last start placegetter GBN, 04/08/2023, R7, P 5/3P. Braddon 566850 2/12112P 1P 1P 2PD18/10/2021

 5 SPRING FELIX Last start placegetter GBN, 04/08/2023, R7, P 5/2S. Board 563560 3/22073P 2P 3P 6P 1PD24/09/2021

 6 JIGSAW JOE Last start placegetter TEM, 01/08/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Bilal 530337 16/91953P 3P 4P (FEL)P 6PD01/03/2019

 7 AWESOME PILOT Last start placegetter GBN, 04/08/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Rowe 562003 1/01912P 7C 2P 4P 3PD05/08/2021

 8 LUNA SOL Last start placegetter GBN, 04/08/2023, R8, P 5/2N. Huntly 554472 5/21832P 3P 6Y 5P 1PB27/01/2021

 9 SILVERS FURY Last start placegetter DUB, 05/08/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Braddon 566851 1/01712P 3P 2P 7P 4PD18/10/2021

 10 IMMIE BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 04/08/2023, R6, P 5/2G. Herbert 549943 4/21512P 8P 3Y 4Y 3PB29/09/2020

 11 DESPICABLE JASON Last start placegetter BUL, 25/07/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Easey 550958 1/01382P 7P 7P 5P 2PD31/10/2020

 12 SPRING VOGUE Last start placegetter GBN, 04/08/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Board 561729 1/01373P 4P 1P 8P 2PB21/07/2021

 13 IDEMA BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 04/08/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Herbert 554937 2/01053P 6P 6P 7P 4PD03/01/2021

 14 MILLIE MAY Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 04/08/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/3488P 8P 8P (FTF)P 8PB13/04/2019

 15 SIRIUS PSYCHO Dropping in grade GBN, 04/08/2023, R4, P 5/1S. Pulbrook 553674 9/81666P 4P 5Y 1P 5PB02/01/2021

 16 ORIENTAL ONYX Dropping in grade BUL, 01/08/2023, R6, P 5/1W. White 548146 6/51344P 3P 8P 6P 6YD25/03/2020

 17 TIP TOP ETHICS Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R3, P 5/3D. Smith 564608 2/12202P 1P 1PB24/10/2021

 18 SLICK SOLDIER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R9, P 5/3C. Bilal 550675 3/12133P 1P 2P 3P 4PD14/10/2020

 19 SECRET REBEL Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Braddon 550997 8/72105P 5P 3P 3P 4PB05/11/2020

 20 SPRING BRUMBY Weighted points score MBR, 14/07/2023, R2, PR1 5/3G. Board 563876 2/12094P 1P 2P 1P 2PD10/10/2021

 21 SPRING ELEGANCE Weighted points score DUB, 31/12/2022, R6, P 5/3J. Board 544667 8/11855P 1P 2P 6C 6PB01/04/2020

 22 TOWERING CHIEF Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2023, R12, P 5/1B. Smith 561778 5/41777P 4P 2P 4P 1PD31/07/2021

 23 TOMMY SWIFT Weighted points score GBN, 23/06/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Wilcox 555257 5/41688P (BDN)P 6P 8P 1PD01/11/2020

 24 ME SPOOK Weighted points score DAP, 03/08/2023, R12, P 5/3J. Baldacchino 567178 2/11574P 1P 7P 1P 3PB14/01/2022

 25 GLITTER BOMB Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Hutchinson 553812 1/01514P 2P 1P 4P 2PB20/01/2021
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 26 BLACKPOOL BUDDY Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R5, P 5/3A. Jenkins 563586 2/11487P 7P 1P 1P 3PD18/06/2021

 27 SECRET TREASURE Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Braddon 566855 1/01386P 2P 3P 6P 5PD18/10/2021

 28 SKEDADDLE AMBER Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Tutt 536766 4/31377P 7P 1P 3Y 4PB13/08/2019

 29 DARK INTRUDER Weighted points score NOW, 07/08/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Conquest 564525 1/01323P 5P 8P 4P 3PD08/06/2021

 30 SIRIUS LULU Weighted points score DAP, 03/08/2023, R4, P 5/1S. Pulbrook 553670 5/31314P 5P 3Y 3P 7PB02/01/2021

 31 POLLY WILSON Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Stevenson 532624 13/71265P 6P 5P 5P 2PB13/04/2019

 32 MALAFON Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R3, M 5/4G. Herbert 534222 3/01253M 2Y 6Y 7Y 6YB02/05/2019

 33 KALIKA Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Herbert 551135 1/01197P 8P 3P 3P 4YB17/11/2020

 34 WHERE'S FLORENCE Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Katon 563730 1/01155P 1P 6P 2PB04/10/2021

 35 DESPICABLE NOAH Weighted points score RIC, 26/07/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Pryce 550961 1/01117P 4P (FEL)P 1P 4PD31/10/2020

 36 MR. BEAN Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R7, P 5/2G. Sheather 547136 3/21056P 4P 7P 6P 3PD14/03/2020

 37 BLACK JAFFA Weighted points score NOW, 31/07/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Katon 580013 2/01005P 4P 8Y 1Y 6PB04/06/2021

 38 MCTAVISH Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R3, Y 5/4N. Huntly 545698 2/0956Y 6P 3P 6Y 5PD06/01/2020

 39 GAIL UNLEASHED Weighted points score NOW, 31/07/2023, R12, P 5/4M. Conquest 562406 1/0934P 4Y 1Y 6Y (FEL)PB20/08/2021

 40 FIRKIN Weighted points score NOW, 07/08/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Camilleri 539432 1/0785P 7P 6P 7P 4PB13/08/2019

 41 SPRING BLEND Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R7, P 5/3S. Board 561728 3/1787P 8P 4P 5P 5PB21/07/2021

 42 STAGGER'S STAR Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Katon 549617 2/0787P 6P 6P 4P 6PD01/07/2020
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 1 SHAWSHANK RED Last start winner NOW, 07/08/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Hazlett 560005 2/11951P 6P 3P 3P 1PD01/06/2021

 2 MISS SKY WAVE Last start winner GBN, 04/08/2023, R1, P 5/4V. Sultana 565166 1/01101P 4PB20/11/2021

 3 FLYING VANCE Last start placegetter GBN, 04/08/2023, R7, P 5/3P. Braddon 566850 2/12112P 1P 1P 2PD18/10/2021

 4 SPRING FELIX Last start placegetter GBN, 04/08/2023, R7, P 5/2S. Board 563560 3/22073P 2P 3P 6P 1PD24/09/2021

 5 JIGSAW JOE Last start placegetter TEM, 01/08/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Bilal 530337 16/91953P 3P 4P (FEL)P 6PD01/03/2019

 6 AWESOME PILOT Last start placegetter GBN, 04/08/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Rowe 562003 1/01912P 7C 2P 4P 3PD05/08/2021

 7 LUNA SOL Last start placegetter GBN, 04/08/2023, R8, P 5/2N. Huntly 554472 5/21832P 3P 6Y 5P 1PB27/01/2021

 8 SILVERS FURY Last start placegetter DUB, 05/08/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Braddon 566851 1/01712P 3P 2P 7P 4PD18/10/2021

 9 IMMIE BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 04/08/2023, R6, P 5/2G. Herbert 549943 4/21512P 8P 3Y 4Y 3PB29/09/2020

 10 DESPICABLE JASON Last start placegetter BUL, 25/07/2023, R10, P 5/4S. Easey 550958 1/01382P 7P 7P 5P 2PD31/10/2020

 11 SPRING VOGUE Last start placegetter GBN, 04/08/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Board 561729 1/01373P 4P 1P 8P 2PB21/07/2021

 12 IDEMA BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 04/08/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Herbert 554937 2/01053P 6P 6P 7P 4PD03/01/2021

 13 MILLIE MAY Unrequired at last meeting GBN, 04/08/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/3488P 8P 8P (FTF)P 8PB13/04/2019

 14 SIRIUS PSYCHO Dropping in grade GBN, 04/08/2023, R4, P 5/1S. Pulbrook 553674 9/81666P 4P 5Y 1P 5PB02/01/2021

 15 ORIENTAL ONYX Dropping in grade BUL, 01/08/2023, R6, P 5/1W. White 548146 6/51344P 3P 8P 6P 6YD25/03/2020

 16 TIP TOP ETHICS Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R3, P 5/3D. Smith 564608 2/12202P 1P 1PB24/10/2021

 17 SLICK SOLDIER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R9, P 5/3C. Bilal 550675 3/12133P 1P 2P 3P 4PD14/10/2020

 18 SECRET REBEL Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Braddon 550997 8/72105P 5P 3P 3P 4PB05/11/2020

 19 SPRING BRUMBY Weighted points score MBR, 14/07/2023, R2, PR1 5/3G. Board 563876 2/12094P 1P 2P 1P 2PD10/10/2021

 20 SPRING ELEGANCE Weighted points score DUB, 31/12/2022, R6, P 5/3J. Board 544667 8/11855P 1P 2P 6C 6PB01/04/2020

 21 TOWERING CHIEF Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2023, R12, P 5/1B. Smith 561778 5/41777P 4P 2P 4P 1PD31/07/2021

 22 TOMMY SWIFT Weighted points score GBN, 23/06/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Wilcox 555257 5/41688P (BDN)P 6P 8P 1PD01/11/2020

 23 ME SPOOK Weighted points score DAP, 03/08/2023, R12, P 5/3J. Baldacchino 567178 2/11574P 1P 7P 1P 3PB14/01/2022

 24 GLITTER BOMB Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Hutchinson 553812 1/01514P 2P 1P 4P 2PB20/01/2021

 25 BLACKPOOL BUDDY Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R5, P 5/3A. Jenkins 563586 2/11487P 7P 1P 1P 3PD18/06/2021
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 26 SECRET TREASURE Weighted points score DUB, 05/08/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Braddon 566855 1/01386P 2P 3P 6P 5PD18/10/2021

 27 SKEDADDLE AMBER Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Tutt 536766 4/31377P 7P 1P 3Y 4PB13/08/2019

 28 DARK INTRUDER Weighted points score NOW, 07/08/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Conquest 564525 1/01323P 5P 8P 4P 3PD08/06/2021

 29 SIRIUS LULU Weighted points score DAP, 03/08/2023, R4, P 5/1S. Pulbrook 553670 5/31314P 5P 3Y 3P 7PB02/01/2021

 30 POLLY WILSON Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Stevenson 532624 13/71265P 6P 5P 5P 2PB13/04/2019

 31 MALAFON Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2023, R3, M 5/4G. Herbert 534222 3/01253M 2Y 6Y 7Y 6YB02/05/2019

 32 KALIKA Weighted points score WAG, 28/07/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Herbert 551135 1/01197P 8P 3P 3P 4YB17/11/2020

 33 WHERE'S FLORENCE Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Katon 563730 1/01155P 1P 6P 2PB04/10/2021

 34 DESPICABLE NOAH Weighted points score RIC, 26/07/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Pryce 550961 1/01117P 4P (FEL)P 1P 4PD31/10/2020

 35 MR. BEAN Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R7, P 5/2G. Sheather 547136 3/21056P 4P 7P 6P 3PD14/03/2020

 36 BLACK JAFFA Weighted points score NOW, 31/07/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Katon 580013 2/01005P 4P 8Y 1Y 6PB04/06/2021

 37 MCTAVISH Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R3, Y 5/4N. Huntly 545698 2/0956Y 6P 3P 6Y 5PD06/01/2020

 38 GAIL UNLEASHED Weighted points score NOW, 31/07/2023, R12, P 5/4M. Conquest 562406 1/0934P 4Y 1Y 6Y (FEL)PB20/08/2021

 39 SPRING BLEND Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R7, P 5/3S. Board 561728 3/1787P 8P 4P 5P 5PB21/07/2021

 40 FIRKIN Weighted points score NOW, 07/08/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Camilleri 539432 1/0785P 7P 6P 7P 4PB13/08/2019

 41 STAGGER'S STAR Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R12, P 5/4G. Katon 549617 2/0787P 6P 6P 4P 6PD01/07/2020
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 1 DAMAGE Last start winner GBN, 04/08/2023, R4, P 1/2M. Forner 554379 16/143781P 2P 1P 3P 2PD09/01/2021

 2 SPRING COCKTAIL Last start placegetter APK, 17/07/2023, R8, CTB 1/2G. Board 549238 13/92733P 1P 3P 1P 5PB01/09/2020

 3 SHELLY SPEED Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R4, P 2/1/1L. Worthy 561234 7/63094P 1P 3P 2P 1PB13/07/2021

 4 UNDER THE THUMB Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R3, M 3/1/1D. Campbell 532803 20/143221M 3P 5P 1P 2PD17/04/2019

 5 TOWERING LARRY Weighted points score BUL, 25/07/2023, R3, P 3/1/1B. Smith 556169 7/62616P 1P 1P 2P 2PD08/03/2021

 6 SPRING VENOM 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/07/2023, R5, P 3/1/2J. Board 544672 7/51564P 8P 3P 1P 7PB01/04/2020

 7 NEXT OF KIN Last start placegetter GBN, 04/08/2023, R4, P 4/1/2P. Hutchinson 549977 9/82402P 8P 2P 1P 2PD02/10/2020

 8 SPRING RENEGADE Last start placegetter GBN, 04/08/2023, R4, P 4/1/1S. Board 542683 12/71873P 2P 4P 6P 7CD18/02/2020

 9 BOB'S WAY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R3, M 4/1/1C. Priestley 532457 22/191856M 1M 3M 4P 5PD20/03/2019
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 1 QUEEN MERCURY Last start placegetter NOW, 07/08/2023, R1, P M/1S. Hazlett 564378 0/01442P 3P 3P 2PB31/10/2021

 2 HOOKED ON SPIRIT Last start placegetter GBN, 04/08/2023, R1, P M/1D. Campbell 559568 0/0842P 4P 6PB23/05/2021

 3 WARAMI STAR 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 26/06/2023, R2, P

RIC, 07/06/2023, R3, P

M/1S. Nikolakopoulos 562992 0/01104P 3P 3P 5P 3PD07/09/2021

 4 WARAMI ZEPHYR 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 29/07/2023, R2, Y M/1S. Nikolakopoulos 561098 0/0727P 2Y 5P 6P 6PB05/07/2021

 5 SPRING TINO First start M/1S. Board 568744 0/00D08/02/2022

 6 ODD DISGUISE First start M/1J. Chapman 557257 0/00B06/04/2021

 7 MACMERRY First start M/1D. Campbell 555031 0/00B06/02/2021

 8 BE AWARE Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 04/08/2023, R1, P M/1L. Worthy 558994 0/0426PD17/05/2021

 9 GLAMOROUS ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 01/08/2023, R2, P M/1D. Smith 562921 0/0574P 5PB08/09/2021

 10 DESPICABLE LUCKY Weighted points score RIC, 19/07/2023, R3, P M/1S. Easey 561219 0/0566P 7P 4Y 4P 6YB29/05/2021

 11 KILDERKIN Weighted points score NOW, 07/08/2023, R2, P M/1R. Camilleri 551186 0/0525P 7P 5P 6P 6PB01/09/2020

 12 SKEDADDLE NOVA Weighted points score BUL, 01/08/2023, R3, P M/1A. Tutt 551016 0/0524P 6P 6P 7P 6PB23/10/2020

 13 CUVEE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Borg 559857 0/0485P 5P 6P 8PD30/05/2021

 14 JUMBY'S SOLDIER Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R1, P M/1C. Bilal 555725 0/0427P (FEL)P 5Y 7PD25/02/2021
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 1 BEVERLEY Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Arnold 560289 1/01596P 3P 3P 3P 5PB02/06/2021

 2 SISTER ART 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Rowe 562001 1/01566P 6P 2P 6C 3PB05/08/2021

 3 PABBIE BALE Grade order Grade 5 5/4F. Herbert 532760 1/01514P (FEL)P 2P 7P 3PD11/04/2019

 4 BOLT WAVE Grade order Grade 5 5/4V. Sultana 565168 1/01491P 2PD20/11/2021

 5 MARIO WAVE Grade order Grade 5 5/4V. Sultana 565165 1/01492P 1PD20/11/2021

 6 AUBURN LEE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3A. Rowe 550464 2/11415P 4P 3P 5P 3PB10/10/2020

 7 SKEDADDLE DAISY Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Tutt 548399 1/01235P 4P 6P 4P 2PB14/07/2020

 8 TEARS TO CHEERS Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Markham 542848 2/01205P 4P 4P 5P 3PB25/11/2019

 9 ESTELLE SOLDIER Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Bilal 550519 1/01165P 6P 1P 3PB04/10/2020

 10 NOT CERTAIN Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Anderson 555301 2/01145P 1P 6P 7P 8PB16/02/2021

 11 MINTER SPICE Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Diehm 557418 1/01145P 4P 2P 7P 6PB10/01/2021

 12 TARAWI INDI Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Smith 563186 1/01116P 1PB13/09/2021

 13 SAHARA CASTLE Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Chapman 537856 2/0994P 4P 5P 5P 4PB10/10/2019

 14 FORTUNATE BOY Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Waddington 548358 1/0726P 4P 4P 8P 8YD20/07/2020

 15 CALCRAFT BALE Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Sheather 553206 1/0668P 8P 6P 5P 6PB05/01/2021

 16 RAMPAGE SOLDIER Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Bilal 549758 1/0537P 7P 8P 7Y 7PD11/09/2020
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 1 DARIUS EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Braddon 561236 6/02822P 1P 4P 1P 1PD13/07/2021

 2 MR. YELLOWSTONE Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Lord 561471 5/32541P 1P 4P 6P 1CD13/05/2021

 3 JUST BREW IT Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Andersen 555027 6/12341P 3P 1P 6P 3PD06/02/2021

 4 HAS ABILITY Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Hazlett 560316 4/32232P 3P 1P 2C 8PD14/06/2021

 5 SLICK SOLDIER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Bilal 550675 3/12133P 1P 2P 3P 4PD14/10/2020

 6 SPRING PLATINUM Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Board 561725 4/12101P 7P 2P 3P 2PD21/07/2021

 7 TAW COMMANDER Grade order Grade 5 5/1A. Rowe 562002 5/32041P 7P 2P 6C 2PD05/08/2021

 8 SPRING WHISKEY Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Board 561724 4/32002P 6C 1P 1P 7PD21/07/2021

 9 INFRARED RAYS Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Warren 556623 6/31652P 5P 5P 1P 7PD07/12/2020

 10 NORDIC FORCE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Sundstrom 534579 7/51123P 4M 7P 6P (FEL)PD19/05/2019
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 1 MIREPOIX Last start placegetter GBN, 04/08/2023, R12, P 5/3A. Williams 540946 10/11623P 4P 6P 8P 2PD28/12/2019

 2 NORDIC FORCE 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 04/08/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Sundstrom 534579 7/51123P 4M 7P 6P (FEL)PD19/05/2019

 3 SURE AS OAK Dropping in grade NOW, 07/08/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Anderson 555302 8/61658P 7P 1P 7P 3PD16/02/2021

 4 ZIPPING LUCIFER Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R9, P 5/2N. Huntly 560300 5/22105P 7P 1P 1P 1PD02/06/2021

 5 SPRING VENOM 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/07/2023, R5, P 5/3J. Board 544672 7/11564P 8P 3P 1P 7PB01/04/2020

 6 SISTER ART 2 Weighted points score WPK, 26/07/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Rowe 562001 1/01566P 6P 2P 6C 3PB05/08/2021

 7 AS EASY AS Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R9, P 5/2K. Markham 551819 3/21444P 2P 8P 2P 5PB19/08/2020

 8 AUBURN LEE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 26/07/2023, R6, P 5/3A. Rowe 550464 2/11415P 4P 3P 5P 3PB10/10/2020

 9 CLEVER CLASSIC Weighted points score MAT, 31/07/2023, R7, P 5/4N. Curby 547889 6/01147P 7P 1P 6Y 6PD14/07/2020

 10 SKEDADDLE ADDIE Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Tutt 548401 5/01113P 7P 6P 5P 5PB14/07/2020

 11 SANGUINE Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R9, P 5/3S. Pulbrook 546265 10/11026P 7P 4Y 7P 3PD15/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 11 August 2023

P MDN 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 REACTION JAXON Last start placegetter GBN, 04/08/2023, R2, P M/1M. Conquest 563145 0/01233P 3PD12/09/2021

 2 SOVEREIGN STATE Last start placegetter GBN, 04/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. Ngurah 565711 0/0962P 5PD07/12/2021

 3 DROUGHT RELIEF Last start placegetter NOW, 31/07/2023, R2, P M/1S. Sundstrom 534572 0/0722P 8P 7P 4P 5PD19/05/2019

 4 WARAMI STAR 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 26/06/2023, R2, P

RIC, 07/06/2023, R3, P

M/1S. Nikolakopoulos 562992 0/01104P 3P 3P 5P 3PD07/09/2021

 5 ZIP ZIPPITY ZIP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 07/07/2023, R2, P M/1R. Camilleri 561166 0/0784P 5P 3P 6P 4PB28/06/2021

 6 PRECIOUS ETHICS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 24/05/2023, R1, P M/1D. Smith 562923 0/0736P 6P 3PB08/09/2021

 7 WARAMI ZEPHYR 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 29/07/2023, R2, Y M/1S. Nikolakopoulos 561098 0/0727P 2Y 5P 6P 6PB05/07/2021

 8 ERRIGAL CIARAN First start M/1S. Mullin 561125 0/00D14/07/2021

 9 HOT NOISE 1 First start M/1D. Pringle 563191 0/00D16/09/2021

 10 MRS DIMAGGIO Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 28/07/2023, R4, P M/1J. Baldacchino 567185 0/0337PB14/01/2022

 11 RAY VILLE Weighted points score NOW, 07/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. White 553776 0/0537P 8P 5P (FEL)P 6PD06/12/2020

 12 BE JOHNNY Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R2, P M/1L. Worthy 558992 0/0526P 8P 4P 5P 6PD17/05/2021

 13 CUVEE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R1, P M/1J. Borg 559857 0/0485P 5P 6P 8PD30/05/2021

 14 ICE COOL TOMMY Weighted points score NOW, 07/08/2023, R2, P M/1S. Hazlett 562871 0/0424P 7P 8PD07/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 11 August 2023

P 3 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 AGLAND LUAI 1 Weighted points score GUN, 04/06/2023, R7, P 3/1/1J. Opetaia 547907 12/102194P 5P 7C 3C 6CD01/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HOT NOISE 2 First start M/1D. Pringle 563191 0/00D16/09/2021
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